CT1206K20AUTOG
EPCOS with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ CT1206K20AUTOG: Info@IC-Components.com

Description: CT1001 PEREX SOP6
Manufacturers: PEREX
In Stock: New original, 4200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1000
Description: CT1000 xx XX
Manufacturers: xx
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1820
Description: CT1820 ����CREAT SOT89
Manufacturers: CREAT
In Stock: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008CS-680K
Description: CT1008CS-680K CNTRAL 1008
Manufacturers: CNTRAL
In Stock: New original, 24000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1206K30G
Description: CT1206K30G EPCOS 1206
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008

Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1817
Description: CT1817 CREATIC SOP16
Manufacturers: CREATIC
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1206K30G/B72520E300K62
Description: CT1206K30G/B72520E300K62 EPCOS
1206
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1210K35G
Description: CT1210K35G EPCOS 1210L
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1206K35G
Description: CT1206K35G EPCOS 1206
Manufacturers: EPCOS
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1703-TBS
Description: CT1703-TBS CREA TSSOP
Manufacturers: CREA
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008CS-681J-680N
Description: CT1008CS-681J-680N MOTOROLA 1008
Manufacturers: MOTOROLA
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008HS-680K
Description: CT1008HS-680K CNTRAL 1008
Manufacturers: CNTRAL
In Stock: New original, 42000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT138
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 80MA 0-600V
Manufacturers: Coto Technology
In Stock: New original, 1400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1008CS-681J
Description: CT1008CS-681J MOTOROLA 1008
Manufacturers: MOTOROLA
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT1018(V)(T2)

Manufacturers: COOLSAN
In Stock: New original, 800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CT15SM-24
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of CT1206K20AUTOG
Part Number CT1206K20AUTOG Manufacturer / Brand EPCOS
Package 1206 Condition New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ic-components.com
Stock Quantity 19900 pcs Stock Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized ICs
Description CT1206K20AUTOG EPCOS 1206 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to CT1206K20AUTOG
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com